

②特定資産評価損益等	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
③投資有価証券評価損益等	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
評価損益等計	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
当期経常増減額	△ 1,475,408	0	13,156	△ 1,482,252	△ 36,255	△ 118,704	541,794	386,835	1,986,394	0	910,977	△ 143,641	1,054,618	0	0	0	0	0
2. 経常外増減の部																		
(1) 経常外収益																		
① 固定資産売却益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
② 固定資産受贈益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
経常外収益計	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(2) 経常外費用																		
① 固定資産売却損	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
② 固定資産除却損	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
③ 災害損失	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
④ 雑損失	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
経常外費用計	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
当期経常外増減額	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
他会計振替額	0	0	270,897	270,897	0	0	△ 270,897	△ 270,897	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
過年度他会計振替額	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
当期一般正味財産増減額	△ 1,475,408	0	284,053	△ 1,191,355	△ 36,255	△ 118,704	270,897	115,938	1,986,394	0	910,977	△ 143,641	1,054,618	0	0	0	0	0
一般正味財産期首残高	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	612,080	812,080	755,701	△ 143,641	0	0	0	0
一般正味財産期末残高	△ 1,475,408	0	284,053	△ 1,191,355	△ 36,255	△ 118,704	270,897	115,938	2,598,454	0	1,523,037	612,080	910,977	0	0	0	0	0
II 指定正味財産増減の部																		
① 受取補助金等	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
② 受取負担金	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
③ 受取寄付金	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
④ 固定資産受贈益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
⑤ 基本財産評価益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
⑥ 特定資産評価益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
⑦ 基本財産評価損	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
⑧ 特定資産評価損	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
⑨ 一般正味財産への振替額	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
一般正味財産への振替額	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
当期指定正味財産増減額	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
指定正味財産期首残高	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
指定正味財産期末残高	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
III 正味財産期末残高	△ 1,475,408	0	284,053	△ 1,191,355	△ 36,255	△ 118,704	270,897	115,938	2,598,454	0	1,523,037	612,080	910,977	0	0	0	0	0

公益目的事業会計 経費合計

3,368,712

公益目的事業会計 経費合計 収益事業等会計 経費合計 法人会計 経費合計

3,368,712

194,865

813,352

4,376,929

公益事業費率

77%